EU DIRECTION: RIGHT OR WRONG?

‘At the present time, things are going in the right direction
or the wrong direction in the European Union’
Eurobarometer 101, Spring 2024
‘Wrong direction’ indicates disappointment with current EU

COUNTRY WRONG RIGHT
FRANCE 60 17
NETHERLANDS 58 27
SLOVENIA 56 29
GERMANY 54 27
GREECE 54 30
LUXEMBOURG 54 28
CZECH REPUBLIC 53 36
HUNGARY 52 39
BELGIUM 51 38
CYPRUS 51 26
AUSTRIA 49 32
EU AVERAGE 48 34
SPAIN 47 37
FINLAND 47 22
SWEDEN 45 34
ITALY 43 42
ROMANIA 40 49
ESTONIA 38 34
SLOVAKIA 38 41
DENMARK 36 38
IRELAND 36 46
CROATIA 35 53
LATVIA 31 47
POLAND 31 55
MALTA 30 33
BULGARIA 29 41
LITHUANIA 28 47

PORTUGAL 25



